
RetroBuster V1
www.clod.parts

www.bentaxlebill.com
CP-008

Parts List – R2 Steering Kit

Item Qty Name

1 1 G10 Servo Plate

2 2 Aluminum Servo Mount

3 Servo (User Supplied)

4 1 Aluminum Servo Horn

5 2 M4 Rod end

6 1 G10 Steering Link

7 2 Flange Bearing

8 6 M3x9 Plastic Washer

9 1 Conical Washer

10 2 M4 Set screw

12 Steering Hubs (User Supplied)

13 1 70MM Aluminum link

14 1 M3x25 Button head screw

15 5 M3x8 Button head screw

16 2 M3x8 Flat head screw

17 1 M3x14 Flat head screw

18 2 M3 Lock nut

19 1 M3x12 Button head screw

20 1 M3x20 Flat head screw

21 1 M3x18Flat head screw

22 2 M3 nut

Parts Box Layout
5 – M4 Rod End (2)

10 - M4 Set Screw (2)
2 – Aluminum Servo

Mount (2)
4 – Aluminum Servo 

Horn (1)

7 – Flnge Bearing (2)
8 – Plastic Washer (6)
9 – Conical Washer (1)

16 – M3x8 Flat Head 
Screws (2)

15 – M3x8 Button
Head Screws (5)

19 – M3x12 Button
Head Screw (1)

17 – M3x14 Button
Head Screw (1)

18 – M3 Locknut (1)

14 – M3x25 Button
Head Screw (1)

18 – M3 Locknut (1)

21 – M3x18 Flat Head
Screw (1)

22 – M3 Nut (1)

20 – M3x20 Flat Head
Screw(1)

22 – M3 Nut (1)

Last Updated: 12/24/25


